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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2339/0

4/08/2340/0

4/08/2341/0

4/08/2342/0

4/08/2343/0

4/08/2344/0

4/08/2345/0

297148,
511748

315959,

478782

300225,
522518

300292,
522489

302270,
514948

296790,
517916

300360,
510853

07/07/2008

08/07/2008

08/07/2008

08/07/2008

08/07/2008

10/07/2008

09/07/2008

28, MAIN STREET, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA., REAR EXTENSION
TO FORM NEW SUN ROOM

THE ALLOTMENT, ATKINSON
STREET, HAVERIGG,
MILLOM,, CUMBRIA.,
OUTLINE PLANNING
APPLICATION FOR ONE
DWELLING

THE WARREN, HAYESCASTLE
ROAD, DISTINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR NEW
DWELLING (PLOT 5)

THE WARREN, HAYESCASTLE
ROAD, DISTINGTON,,
CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR NEW
DWELLING IN FRONT, GARDEN
(PLOT 1)

ALDBY GARAGE, ALDBY LANE,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
RENEWAL OF OUTLINE
PLANNING PERMISSION
4/05/2350, FOR 12
RESIDENTIAL DWELLINGS

40, BASKET ROAD, KELLS,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACE EXISTING GARAGE
WITH NEW GARAGE IN NEW,
LOCATION.

ORGILL PRIMARY SCHOOL,
SOUTHEY AVENUE, ORGILL,,
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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 07/07/2008 to 11/07/2008

Parish...........

St Bees

MiTTom

Distington

Distington

Cleator Moor

whitehaven

Egremont
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD,
64 MAIN STREET,
COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA

GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD,
64 MAIN STREET,
COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA

ALPHA DESIGN, UNIT 7
ALPHA DESIGN, EUROPE WAY,
COCKERMOUTH

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY
VISTA, WHITEHAVEN

MR M MCCARRY, CAPITA
SYMONDS, ANTHORNE HOUSE,

MR D WARBRICK, 28 MAIN
STREET, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

MR K DRIVER, 9 MAIN

STREET, HAVERIGG, MILLOM

MR A CLAY, 25 ORCHARD
ROAD, EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND

MR A CLAY, 25 ORCHARD
ROAD, EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND

MR E COOK, HODYOAD,
LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON

MR J DENVIR, 40 BASKET
ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN

MR J IRVING, ORGILL
PRIMARY SCHOOL, SOUTHEY



PA_RECD.TXT
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., HARBOUR BUSINESS PARK AVENUE, ORGILL
PROPOSED STORAGE UNIT &
2.4M HIGH FENCING TO
SIDE, OF BUILDING

4/08/2346/0 298151, 09/07/2008 39, BURTON HIGH CLOSE, wh1itehaven MR J ATKINSON, 39 BURTON
518509 HARRAS MOOR, WHITEHAVEN, , HIGH CLOSE, HARRAS MOOR,
CUMBRIA., REAR WHITEHAVEN
CONSERVATORY
4/08/2347/0 301064, 09/07/2008 67, MAIN STREET, Egremont MR A BEVERIDGE CARDINAL BOOTS UK LTD, THANE ROAD
510845 EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., LTD, SYSTEM HOUSE, IVES  WEST, NOTTINGHAM,
INSTALLATION OF AN AIR STREET, SHIPLEY NOTTINGHAMSHIRE

CONDITIONING SYSTEM

4/08/2348/0 298082, 10/07/2008 10, LOOP ROAD NORTH, wh1itehaven MR J GRANT, 10 LOOP ROAD
519382 WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., NORTH, WHITEHAVEN,
REAR CONSERVATORY CUMBRIA
4/08/2349/0 298438, 10/07/2008 BLEACHGREEN TRAMSMITTER Moresby ARQIVA, CRAWLEY COURT,
519906 STATION, HUNTINGHOW WINCHESTER, HAMPSHIRE

FARM, , MORESBY,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
INSTALLATION OF 1INO DISH
ANTENNA, 1 GPS ANTENNA &,

ASSOCTATED
TELECOMMUNICATION
EQUIPMENT.
4/08/2350/0 298991, 11/07/2008 WATSON HILL FARM, Egremont MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, MR W BUSHBY, C.W. & D.E.
511209 EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., LADY HALL, MILLOM BUSHBY, WATSON HILL FARM,
EXTENSION TO CATTLE EGREMONT

CUBICLE BUILDING
INCLUDING AN, UNDERFLOOR
SLURRY STORE.

4/08/2351/0 296721, 11/07/2008 ARQIVA TRANSMITTER St Bees ARQIVA, CRAWLEY COURT,
511533 STATION, PECKMILL, ST WINCHESTER, HAMPSHIRE
BEES,, CUMBRIA.,
INSTALLATION OF ONE 0.75M
DISH ANTENNA, ONE GPS,
ANTENNA MOUNTED ON CABIN
AND ASSOCIATED,
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
EQUIPMENT

4/08/2352/0 301958, 11/07/2008 CRAIOVA, SELLAFIELD ROAD, St Bridgets MR G KIDD, 2 OCTAVIAN MR D SOUTHWARD, CRAIOVA,
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4/08/2353/0

4/08/2354/0

4/08/2355/0

7/07/4106/0

7/08/4047/0

506574

298182,
516192

304378,
501673

315384,
479399

312212,
481318

307864,
516041

11/07/2008

11/07/2008

11/07/2008

09/07/2008

07/07/2008

BECKERMET, CUMBRIA.,
REPLACEMENT CONSERVATORY
TO REAR

80, WHINLATTER ROAD,
MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO
DWELLING

96, GOSFORTH ROAD,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY REAR
EXTENSION TO NURSERY

FOXCROFT, HAVERIGG,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
CONVERSION OF EXISTING
BARN INTO 3 SELF
CATERING, HOLIDAY HOMES

SHAW MEADOW, SEA
PASTURES, OFF MAIN
STREET,, SILECROFT,
CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT
TRACTOR SHED

FIELD 0001, ENNERDALE
BRIDGE, CUMBRIA.,
PROPOSED ERECTION OF
CATTLE BYRE

PA_RECD.

Beckermet

whitehaven

Seascale

Millom without

whicham

Ennerdale and

Kinniside

TXT
WAY, TVTE, GATESHEAD

CASTLE SURVEYORS, 16
BARNCROFT, HIGH SEATON,
WORKINGTON

DISENO ASSOCIATES LTD,
KELLET HOUSE, MAIN
STREET, SILECROFT

MIN ASSOCTIATES, RED HOW
LODGE, LAMPLUGH,
WORKINGTON
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SELLAFIELD ROAD,
BECKERMET

MR P INGLESFIELD, 20
GABLE ROAD, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRTA

MR & MRS P DICKINSON,
NURSERY, 96 GOSFORTH
ROAD, SEASCALE

MR M ROSS, FOXCROFT,
HAVERIGG, MILLOM

MR B CRAWFORD, SOUTH
CUMBRIA SEA SPORTS ASS.
LTD, 16 LANCASHIRE ROAD,
MILLOM

MR M WATSON, WILLOWS,
ROWRAH, FRIZINGTON

PJS



