PA_RECD.TXT \square Page 1 Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 07/07/2008 to 11/07/2008

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2339/0	297148, 511748	07/07/2008	28, MAIN STREET, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., REAR EXTENSION TO FORM NEW SUN ROOM	St Bees		MR D WARBRICK, 28 MAIN STREET, ST BEES, CUMBRIA
4/08/2340/0	315959, 478782	08/07/2008	THE ALLOTMENT, ATKINSON STREET, HAVERIGG, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE PLANNING APPLICATION FOR ONE DWELLING	Millom		MR K DRIVER, 9 MAIN STREET, HAVERIGG, MILLOM
4/08/2341/0	300225, 522518	08/07/2008	THE WARREN, HAYESCASTLE ROAD, DISTINGTON,, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR NEW DWELLING (PLOT 5)	Distington	GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD, 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA	MR A CLAY, 25 ORCHARD ROAD, EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND
4/08/2342/0	300292, 522489	08/07/2008	THE WARREN, HAYESCASTLE ROAD, DISTINGTON,, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR NEW DWELLING IN FRONT, GARDEN (PLOT 1)	Distington	GREEN DESIGN GROUP LTD, 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH, CUMBRIA	MR A CLAY, 25 ORCHARD ROAD, EDINBURGH, SCOTLAND
4/08/2343/0	302270, 514948	08/07/2008	ALDBY GARAGE, ALDBY LANE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., RENEWAL OF OUTLINE PLANNING PERMISSION 4/05/2350, FOR 12 RESIDENTIAL DWELLINGS	Cleator Moor	ALPHA DESIGN, UNIT 7 ALPHA DESIGN, EUROPE WAY, COCKERMOUTH	MR E COOK, HODYOAD, LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON
4/08/2344/0	296790, 517916	10/07/2008	40, BASKET ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REPLACE EXISTING GARAGE WITH NEW GARAGE IN NEW, LOCATION.	whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, BAY VISTA, WHITEHAVEN	MR J DENVIR, 40 BASKET ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2345/0	300360, 510853	09/07/2008	ORGILL PRIMARY SCHOOL, SOUTHEY AVENUE, ORGILL,,	Egremont	MR M MCCARRY, CAPITA SYMONDS, ANTHORNE HOUSE,	MR J IRVING, ORGILL PRIMARY SCHOOL, SOUTHEY

		EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED STORAGE UNIT & 2.4M HIGH FENCING TO SIDE, OF BUILDING	PA_RECD.TXT	HARBOUR BUSINESS PARK	AVENUE, ORGILL
4/08/2346/0	298151, 09/07/2008 518509	39, BURTON HIGH CLOSE, HARRAS MOOR, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., REAR CONSERVATORY	Whitehaven		MR J ATKINSON, 39 BURTON HIGH CLOSE, HARRAS MOOR, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2347/0	301064, 09/07/2008 510845	67, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF AN AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM	Egremont	MR A BEVERIDGE CARDINAL LTD, SYSTEM HOUSE, IVES STREET, SHIPLEY	BOOTS UK LTD, THANE ROAD WEST, NOTTINGHAM, NOTTINGHAMSHIRE
4/08/2348/0	298082, 10/07/2008 519382	10, LOOP ROAD NORTH, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., REAR CONSERVATORY	Whitehaven		MR J GRANT, 10 LOOP ROAD NORTH, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/08/2349/0	298438, 10/07/2008 519906	BLEACHGREEN TRAMSMITTER STATION, HUNTINGHOW FARM,, MORESBY, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF 1NO DISH ANTENNA, 1 GPS ANTENNA &, ASSOCIATED TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT.	Moresby		ARQIVA, CRAWLEY COURT, WINCHESTER, HAMPSHIRE
4/08/2350/0	298991, 11/07/2008 511209	WATSON HILL FARM, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO CATTLE CUBICLE BUILDING INCLUDING AN, UNDERFLOOR SLURRY STORE.	Egremont	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADY HALL, MILLOM	MR W BUSHBY, C.W. & D.E. BUSHBY, WATSON HILL FARM, EGREMONT
4/08/2351/0	296721, 11/07/2008 511533	ARQIVA TRANSMITTER STATION, PECKMILL, ST BEES,, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF ONE 0.75M DISH ANTENNA, ONE GPS, ANTENNA MOUNTED ON CABIN AND ASSOCIATED, TELECOMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT	St Bees		ARQIVA, CRAWLEY COURT, WINCHESTER, HAMPSHIRE

4/08/2352/0 301958, 11/07/2008 CRAIOVA, SELLAFIELD ROAD, St Bridgets

MR G KIDD, 2 OCTAVIAN MR D SOUTHWARD, CRAIOVA,

	506574	BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT CONSERVATORY TO REAR	PA_RECD.TXT Beckermet	WAY, TVTE, GATESHEAD	SELLAFIELD ROAD, BECKERMET
4/08/2353/0	298182, 11/07/2008 516192	80, WHINLATTER ROAD, MIREHOUSE, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO DWELLING	Whitehaven		MR P INGLESFIELD, 20 GABLE ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/08/2354/0	304378, 11/07/2008 501673	96, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION TO NURSERY	Seascale	CASTLE SURVEYORS, 16 BARNCROFT, HIGH SEATON, WORKINGTON	MR & MRS P DICKINSON, PJS NURSERY, 96 GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE
4/08/2355/0	315384, 11/07/2008 479399	FOXCROFT, HAVERIGG, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF EXISTING BARN INTO 3 SELF CATERING, HOLIDAY HOMES	Millom Without	DISENO ASSOCIATES LTD, KELLET HOUSE, MAIN STREET, SILECROFT	MR M ROSS, FOXCROFT, HAVERIGG, MILLOM
7/07/4106/0	312212, 09/07/2008 481318	SHAW MEADOW, SEA PASTURES, OFF MAIN STREET,, SILECROFT, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT TRACTOR SHED	Whicham		MR B CRAWFORD, SOUTH CUMBRIA SEA SPORTS ASS. LTD, 16 LANCASHIRE ROAD, MILLOM
7/08/4047/0	307864, 07/07/2008 516041	FIELD 0001, ENNERDALE BRIDGE, CUMBRIA., PROPOSED ERECTION OF CATTLE BYRE	Ennerdale and Kinniside	MJN ASSOCIATES, RED HOW LODGE, LAMPLUGH, WORKINGTON	MR M WATSON, WILLOWS, ROWRAH, FRIZINGTON